
39 

MONDAY, 

119239 
119240 
119241 
119263 
119292 
119296 
119317 
119360 
119361 
119363 
119477 
119493 
119500 
119519 
119571 
119575 
119577 
119585 
119466 
119684 
119696 
119899 
119707 
119708 
119709 
119713 
119717 
119742. 

119770 
119771 
119773 
119777 
119783 
119793 
119796 
119798 
119799 
119808 
119822 
119824 
119825 
119826 
119827 
119829 
119831 
119889 
119903 
119920 
119921 
119922 
119923 
119925 
119928 
119928 
119936 
119952 
120013 
120015 
120016 
120017 
120018 
120074 
120089 
120090 
120091 
120092 
120094 
120095 
120096 
120097 
120098 
120099 
120100 
120129 
120130 
120132 
120149 
120168 
120170 
120172 
120184 
120219 
120224 
120236 
1202466 

JULY 22, 1991 CONTINUED 

WILLIAMS, DICK 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
SHUMARD, JON C 
SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO 
IBM 
F & E CHECK PROTECTOR 
IBM 
IBM 
SEARLE, G D 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
HOBART CORPORATION 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TASK FORCE 2000 
CITY OF TULSA 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
DETECT-A-PEST 
SAFELITE AUTO GLASS 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 
BUSINESS RECORDS CORP WES 
DOCUMATION INC 
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 
OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
MIREX CORPORATION 
PAYAS DMD, GLENDA 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
KNOX CAMERAS INC 
TECH/OPS LANDAUER INC 
GRIGSBY'S 
WAL-MART 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
GOLDSPOT DAIRY 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
RADIO SHACK 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
TOX TRAP INC 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
APPLE COMPUTER INC 
APPLE COMPUTER INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
K-MART 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
BARNES DRUGERY , T ROY 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 
BROADWAY POULTRY 
WHITE SWAN INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
WAL-MART 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
GREWE, DAVID 
MCLAIN, ROGER 
IRELAND, CHARLES 
CROOK, PAMELA 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
COOKS, TONY 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 
WHITE, KEITH R 
WARREN, MARLIN 
GAGE, DOROTHY 
MILLER, JIM 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
SORENSEN DO, RAYMOND F 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
QUIK PRINT 
RW MARKETING 
TODAYS COMPUTERS 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
BELVEALS 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
CITY OF TULSA 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

26.40 
102.72 
66.24 

346.62 
82.00 
32.10 
783.00 
635.00 
945.00 

2,968.00 
2,109.24 

705.00 
104.38 
97.28 
40.00 

1,000.00 
65.00 

120.00 
149.25 
290.33 

1,067.00 
2,056.00 

103.30 
10.50 
180.20 
245.21 

2,205.00 
59.50 
27.96 
43.35 
482.70 
298.80 
82.64 
15.50 

874.00 
357.12 
259.48 
51.50 
37.75 

774.00 
1,029.40 
2,148.44 

18.89 
143.50 
720.00 

1,139.00 
142.20 
81.00 
70.34 
17.74 
89.91 
45.84 
101.95 
109.40 
216.29 
897.40 

1,432.92 
1,210.40 
4,231.20 

11,077.81 
8,786.77 

17.96 
140.88 
149.76 
141.36 
84.24 
74.88 
82.08 
99.40 
74.40 
485.76 
399.84 
38.88 
98.40 
110.00 

1,120.00 
39.96 

456.84 
55.14 

500.76 
75.00 

385.81 
2,235.06 

118.00 
5,210.75 


