HONDILLY COME ELY TOOK CONTENCED	MONDAY,	JULY	22,	1991	CONTINUED
----------------------------------	---------	------	-----	------	-----------

110000	LITEL TAMO DICK	TD 0.151	57.70
119239 119240	WILLIAMS, DICK ZIEGLER, JULIA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	26.40 102.72
119241	SHUMARD, JON C	TRAVEL	66.24
119263	SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	346.62
119292	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SERVICES	82.00
119296 119317	PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO IBM	SERVICES SERVICES	32.10 783.00
117317	F & E CHECK PROTECTOR	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	635.00
119361	IBM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	945.00
119363	IBM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,968.00
119477 119493	SEARLE, G D XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	2,109.24 705.00
119500	HOBART CORPORATION	SERVICES	104.38
119519	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	97.28
119571	TASK FORCE 2000	SERVICES	40.00
119575	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,000.00
119577 119585	KTUL TELEVISION INC DETECT-A-PEST	SERVICES SERVICES	45.00 120.00
117666	SAFELITE AUTO GLASS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	149.25
119684	TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	290.33
119696	BUSINESS RECORDS CORP WES	SERVICES	1,067.00
119699 119707	DOCUMATION INC CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	2,056.00 103.30
117707	OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY	TRAVEL	10.50
119709	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	180.20
119713	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	245.21
119717 119742	PAYAS DMD, GLENDA THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,205.00 59.50
119746	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	27.96
119771	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	43.35
119773	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	482.70
119777	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	SERVICES	298.80
119783 119793	KNOX CAMERAS INC TECH/OPS LANDAUER INC	SERVICES SERVICES	82.64 15.50
119796	GRIGSBY'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119798	WAL-MART	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	357.12
119799	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES	259.68
119808 119822	SCOTT RICE CO INC CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	51.50 37.75
117824	GOLDSPOT DAIRY	SERVICES	774.00
119825	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,029.60
119826	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES	2,148.66
119827 119829	RADIO SHACK CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES	18.89
117827	TOX TRAP INC	SERVICES SERVICES	143.50 720.00
119889	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119903	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	142.20
119920 119921	APPLE COMPUTER INC APPLE COMPUTER INC	SERVICES	81.00
117721	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	70.34 17.74
119923	K-MART	SERVICES	89.91
119925	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	45.84
119926 119928	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	101.95
119936	SCOTT RICE CO INC BARNES DRUGERY , T ROY	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	109.60 216.29
119952	GELLCO UNIFORMS &	SERVICES	897.60
120013	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	1,432.92
120015	WHITE SWAN INC	SERVICES	1,210.40
120016 120017	FADLER COMPANY INC. DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	4,231.20 11,077.81
120018	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	8,786.77
120074	WAL-MART	SERVICES	17.96
120089	ENGSTROM, LAEL	TRAVEL	140.88
120090 120091	GREWE, DAVID MCLAIN, ROGER	TRAVEL TRAVEL	149.76 141.36
120092	IRELAND, CHARLES	TRAVEL	84.24
120094	CROOK, PAMELA	TRAVEL	74.88
120095	MCBEATH, NANCY	TRAVEL	82.08
120096 120097	COOKS, TONY ROBBINS, KEVIN	TRAVEL	99.40
120077	WHITE, KEITH R	TRAVEL TRAVEL	74.40 485.76
120099	WARREN, MARLIN	TRAVEL	399.84
120100	GAGE, DOROTHY	TRAVEL	38.88
120129 120130	MILLER, JIM UNITED STATES CELLULAR	TRAVEL	98.40
120130	SORENSEN DO. RAYMOND F	SERVICES SERVICES	110.00
120149	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	39.96
120168	DATAPLEX INFORMATION	SERVICES	456.84
120170	QUIK PRINT	SERVICES	55.14
120172 120184	RW MARKETING TODAYS COMPUTERS	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	500.76 75.00
120219	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	385.81
120224	BELVEALS	SERVICES	2,235.06
120236 120246	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES	118.00
160640	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	5,210.75